
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-403. Exam Schedule

Sat, 07 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Foreign language (Russian)  M18-190  Bastrakova E.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B18-504, B18-505, S18-501  Kostin A.B.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 M18-211, M18-601, M18-612, M18-621  Kadilin V.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  M18-211, M18-601, M18-612, M18-621

 Kadilin V.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Cash Flow Management  M18-701  Bondarchuk N.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Cash Flow Management  M18-711, M18-721  Bondarchuk N.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-201, B18-203, B18-204, S18-202

 Ivanova T.M.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-302  Ivanova T.M.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-202  Goryachev A.P.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-211, S18-201  Goryachev A.P.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Life Safety  B15-V02, S15-V01  Mayorov A.G.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-302  Ivanova T.M.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-201, B18-203, B18-204, S18-202

 Ivanova T.M.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-202  Goryachev A.P.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-211, S18-201  Goryachev A.P.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-201, B18-302  Goryachev A.P.
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  B19-V01, B19-V02  Mihaylov V.D.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-301  Lomonosova T.A.
Sat, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics (Mathematical Analysis)  B19-V03, B19-V71  Mihaylov V.D.
Sun, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S19-702, S19-712  Suchkov M.V.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-161  Grishin S.A.
Tue, 14 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B19-V01, B19-V02  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Protection of Information in the RF  S16-704  Sokolov M.S.
Wed, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B19-V03, B19-V71  Mihaylov V.D.
Thu, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B17-V71, B17-V72

 Kudryavtsev K.Y.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B19-161  Baskakov A.V.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S17-102, S17-103, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403

 Klimanov S.G.
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-201, B18-302  Ivanova T.M.,

Goryachev A.P.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B18-505, S18-501  Trifonenkov V.P.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S16-104  Kullo I.G., Shapkarin A.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security  B17-V71, B17-V72  Ivanov M.A.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Crisis Management  S16-713, S16-763  Mamaeva A.V.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microeconomics  B18-701, B18-702  Parfenova M.D.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  S17-702  Mayorova A.N.


